DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

POINT ZERO ENTERTAINMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

POINT ZERO ENTERTAINMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

POISON LEISURE AND ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

POISON LEISURE AND ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

POISSON ROUGE LIMITED

POKER EVENINGS LIMITED

POKERXPERTS LIMITED

POKERXPERTS LIMITED

POKO PANO UK LIMITED

POKO PANO UK LIMITED

POLACAP REFRIGERATION LIMITED

POLACAP REFRIGERATION LIMITED

POLACAP REFRIGERATION LIMITED

POLAR BEAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

POLAR BEAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

POLAR BEAR LAUNDRY LIMITED(THE)

POLAR BEAR LAUNDRY LIMITED(THE)

POLAR BEAR LAUNDRY LIMITED(THE)

POLAR BEAR LAUNDRY LIMITED(THE)

POLAR CAPITAL HOLDINGS PLC.

POLARCHEM LIMITED

POLAR CYCLES LIMITED

POLAR CYCLES LIMITED

POLAR ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

POLAR ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

POLAR EXPORT SERVICES LIMITED

POLARGLAZE LIMITED

POLARIS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

POLARIS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

POLARIS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

POLARIS MARKETING LIMITED

POLARIS PENSIONS LIMITED

POLARIS SOFTWARE LTD

POLARIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

POLARIX LTD

POLARPLAN DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED

POLAR REAL ESTATE LIMITED

POLAR REAL ESTATE CAPITAL ADVISORY
LIMITED

POLAR SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED

POLCOVERACK COTTAGES MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

POLCOVERACK COTTAGES MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

POLCROFT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

POLCROFT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

POLDARK INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

POLDEN BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

POLEBROOK LIMITED

POLEBROOK ESTATES LIMITED

POLECAT LIMITED

POLELATES LTD

06434033

06434033

07120046

07120046

04119541
05723809
05833251
05833251
06779638
06779638
04347976
04347976
04347976
03686262
03686262
00272924
00272924
00272924
00272924
04235369
02847670
05614929
05614929
02998321
02998321
02326023
01374581
07122669
07122669
06586653
03533441
06586578
03414298
03653344
04658381
01893861
05021671
07097476

04106718
06452508

06452508

06022239
06022239
04409343
03925303
02803402
02157694
06058441
06502160

€3
€2
(D)
(B1)

(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(G2)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(b1)
()
(B1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(©1)
€2

(01)
©2)

€3

(02)
(€3)
(b1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
€2)

12/01/2010
1270172010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010

10/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
0670172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
06/01/2010
0870172010
11/01/2010
1170172010
06/01/2010
0670172010
0970172010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
0870172010
10/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010

09/01/2010
11/01/2010

1170172010

07/01/2010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
10/01/2010
12/01/2010
08/01/2010
0970172010
06/01/2010

POINT ONE LIMITED

POINTON FARMING COMPANY LIMITED
THE POINT ORGANISATION LIMITED
POINTREWARD LIMITED

POINT ROLL (UK) LIMITED

POINTSEC MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

POINT783 LIMITED

POINT783 LIMITED

POINTSHARE LIMITED

POINTSHARE LIMITED

POINT SPORTS MANAGEMENT (UK) LTD
POINT SPORTS MANAGEMENT (UK) LTD
POINT ZERO ENTERTAINMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

POINT ZERO ENTERTAINMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

POINT ZERO ENTERTAINMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

POLELATES LTD

POLELATES LTD

POLELATES LTD

POLE POSITION MEDIA LIMITED
POLESANA INTERNAZIONAL LIMITED
POLESTAR FOUNDATION LIMITED
POLESTAR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
POLE2POLE MAGAZINE LIMITED
POLIAKOV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
POLICY CHOICE DIRECT LTD

POLICY CHOICE DIRECT LTD

POLICY CHOICE DIRECT LTD

THE POLICY GOVERNANCE MEDIA LIMITED

THE POLICY GOVERNANCE MEDIA LIMITED
POLICYSURE LIMITED

THE POLICY UNIT LIMITED

THE POLICY UNIT LIMITED

POLIMPEX LIMITED

POLISH & EASTERN EUROPEAN
CHRISTIAN FAMILY CENTRE L
POLISH & EASTERN EUROPEAN
CHRISTIAN FAMILY CENTRE L
POLISH & EASTERN EUROPEAN
CHRISTIAN FAMILY CENTRE L
POLISH & EASTERN EUROPEAN
CHRISTIAN FAMILY CENTRE L
POLISH & EASTERN EUROPEAN
CHRISTIAN FAMILY CENTRE L
POLISH DIGITAL LIMITED

POLISH DIGITAL LIMITED

POLISH DIGITAL LIMITED

POLISH DIGITAL LIMITED

THE POLISHED CONCRETE CO LIMITED
POLISHED POLISHED LIMITED
POLISHED POLISHED LIMITED

POLISH PROPERTIES LIMITED

POLISH PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

POLISH SHOP SMAKOSZ LTD.

04293924
00453368
03890947
02598440
05545127
04086379
07123134
07123134
06015641
06015641
05294295
05294295
06434033

06434033

06434033

06502160
06502160
06502160
07062482
05828778
04720505
03432144
06530486
02380103
03121624
03121624
03121624
07117943
07117943
03946059
06391098
06391098
06482494
06020288

06020288

06020288

06020288

06020288

06433476
06433476
06433476
06433476
05400389
07118181
07118181
05112380
05792832
07123147

(€2)
(01)
(©2)
(1)
(©2)
(01)
(C1)
(B1)
(€3)
(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
©2)

€2
€3

(EL)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(01)
(1)
(01)
(©1)
(®1)
(€3)
(€3)
(0©2)
(C1)
(B1)
(01)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
€3

€3
€3
©2)
€3

(€3)
(€3)
(0©2)
(€3)
(01)
(B1)
(C1)
(01)
(01)
(%))

09/01/2010
09/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010

07/01/2010

12/01/2010

06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
08/01/2010
1170172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
0970172010
06/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010

06/01/2010

0670172010

10/01/2010
10/01/2010
11/01/2010
10/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010



